INTERNACIONAL SA

Especialidad

Ubicacion Ranking General
Producto con Liderazgo
Activo

Pasivo

Siniestralidad

Ventas

Patrimonio Neto

Juicios AL 06/19 (cantidad)
Canales

Bancaseguros

Banco asociado

Tarjeta de crédito (propia o acuerdo)

RSE
Accionistas extranjeros

Grupo Econdmico/Bancario/Asegurador

GRUPO SMG/BAPRO - RANKING

VIDA
32
VIDA
222.234.029,00
45.927.378,00
0,00%
176.306.651,00
0
MULTICANAL
R
BAPRO
NO
R
NO
SMG-BAPRO
11

VIDA

Copyright - Segurosaldia.com-2019



